
BodyAdjust Active

A multi-layered mattress giving you all  the
benefits  of  contouring foam, the breathabil ity
of cotton and bamboo f ibres,  and the comfort
of  pocket-springs.  Ideal  for  those requir ing
minimal partner disturbance through the
night.

BodyAdjust Mattress Overlay

A beautiful ,  high quality 50mm memory foam
overlay to immerse into -  providing addit ional
comfort  to your existing mattress.

Mattress Range By

BodyAdjust Comfort

This supple 2-layer combination foam
mattress supports and conforms to the
contours of  your body closely.  The natural
latex upper-layer allows air  to circulate and
improves immersion to assist  with pressure
redistr ibution.

Sizes Available

Long 
Single

King 
Single

Long
Double

Queen

20
30

m
m

20
30

m
m

915mm 1070mm 1370mm 1525mm

20
30

m
m

20
30

m
m

MULTiWAY Trading (AUST) Pty Ltd | P 1300 168 584 |  A Unit 1 & 2/12 Commercial Drive, Ashmore QLD 4214 
E sales@multiway.com.au | W multiway.com.au | ABN 15 632 194 319



Mattress Overlay 5.80

7.00

7.88

8.60

 Product Product Description 
Product 

Weight (kg)

Pocket-Spring Mattress

Foam/Latex Mattress

White bamboo knitted fabric
covering a pocket-spring inner

foundation and convoluted
foam upper layer

White bamboo knitted fabric
covering a foam foundation,

gel-infused memory foam and
latex layers

Long Single

King Single

Long Double

Queen

20.30

24.70

30.50

34.30

.....................................................................

17.80

21.00

26.40

29.40

Active

Comfort

...................................................................

...................................................................

Product 
Measurement (mm) 

...................................................................

.....................................................................

.....................................................................

WL H
Product Size 

2030

2030

2030

2030

915

1070

1370

1525

230

230

230

230

Long Single

King Single

Long Double

Queen

.....................................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

.....................................................................

.....................................................................

2030

2030

2030

2030

915

1070

1370

1525

230

230

230

230

Long Single

King Single

Long Double

Queen

.....................................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

...................................................................

.....................................................................

.....................................................................

2030

2030

2030

2030

915

1070

1370

1525

50

50

50

50

Mattress Overlay White bamboo knitted fabric
with black edging covering a
memory-foam and quilted

fibre inner layer

5.80

7.00

7.90

8.60

MULTiWAY Trading (AUST) Pty Ltd | P 1300 168 584 |  A Unit 1 & 2/12 Commercial Drive, Ashmore QLD 4214 
E sales@multiway.com.au | W multiway.com.au | ABN 15 632 194 319


