Mattress Range By (S) MULTIWAY







BodyAdjust Active

A multi-layered mattress giving you all the benefits of contouring foam, the breathability of cotton and bamboo fibres, and the comfort of pocket-springs. Ideal for those requiring minimal partner disturbance through the night.

BodyAdjust Comfort

This supple 2-layer combination foam mattress supports and conforms to the contours of your body closely. The natural latex upper-layer allows air to circulate and improves immersion to assist with pressure redistribution.

BodyAdjust Mattress Overlay

A beautiful, high quality 50mm memory foam overlay to immerse into - providing additional comfort to your existing mattress.

Sizes Available



	Product	Product Description	Product Size	Product Measurement (mm) L W H	Product Weight (kg)	
	Active	White bamboo knitted fabric covering a pocket-spring inner foundation and convoluted foam upper layer	Long Single	2030 915 230	20.30	
ı	Pocket-Spring Mattress		King Single	2030 1070 230	24.70	ı
ı			Long Double	2030 1370 230	30.50	ı
ı			Queen	2030 1525 230	34.30	ı

Comfort	White bamboo knitted fabric covering a foam foundation,	Long Single	2030 915	230	17.80
Foam/Latex Mattress	gel-infused memory foam and latex layers	King Single	2030 1070	230	21.00
		Long Double	2030 1370	230	26.40
		Queen	2030 1525	230	29.40

Mattress Overlay	White bamboo knitted fabric	Long Single	2030 915	50	5.80
	with black edging covering a memory-foam and quilted fibre inner layer	King Single	2030 1070	50	7.00
	nore inner tayer	Long Double	2030 1370	50	7.90
		Queen	2030 1525	50	8.60
					J